paa000069136

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	<u> </u>
		į

Office Use Only



200394102022

SCHALLAN

09775 (01.03 01/ **70.00

LVI FLORIDA

22 SEP -8 PM 5: 12

22 SEP -8 PM 3: 50

CORPORATE When you need ACCESS to the world

· ACCESS, ____ INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COP	Υ			_
X	РНОТОСОРУ				
	CUS				
X	FILING	INC			
p	ROGRESS MOVE	RS INC			
	ORPORATE NAME AND				
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	OOCUMENT #)			
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	OOCUMENT#)			
		.,,			
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	OOCUMENT #)		· · · · ·	
			<u> </u>		
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	Progress Movers Inc				_
ARTICLE II PRINC	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if o	lifferent is:	
2202 Thomas Dr.		2202	2 Thomas Dr.		
Panama City, FL 32408	 	Pana	ama City, FL 32408		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	OSE Any and all he corporation is organized is:	I lawful busine	288.		
				22 SEP -8 PM	SECRETARY OF CORSO
					87A 87A 87A 87A 87A 87A 87A 87A 87A 87A
****	Leckesha Latoya Laing - D, P, VP, S, T 2202 Thomas Dr.		Title:		
	Panama City, FL 32408	_			
Name and Title:		Name and '	Fitle:		
Address		_			
		_			
Name and Title:		_ Name and '	l'itle:		
Address					
		_			

Name a	nd Title: N	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and 1	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	ne registered agent is:
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	a regional of tigeth in
Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A	DIVISI 22 SI
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	EP -8
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	PH
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	3: 52
Name:	Edward Tsuji	7
Address:	187 E. Warm Springs Rd., Stc. B	
	Las Vegas, NV 89119	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, i	f other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL) e more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the dat the document's	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable stan effective date on the Department of State's records.	autory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process for am familiar with and accept the appointment as register	r the above stated corporation at the place designated ered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Mon The	Matthew Knee, Assistant Secretary of Registered Age	gent Solutions, Inc. 09/08/2022
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this do document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as	e. I am aware that the false information submitted is provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
	224	09/08/2022
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date

.